

City of West Allis

2016 Project No. 1

Bid Opening - 2/25/2016

STREET CONSTRUCTION, SANITARY SEWER RELAY, STORM SEWER RELAY, STORM SEWER

WATER MAIN RELAY, BUILDING SERVICES & UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS

S. 79th St from W. Greenfield Avenue to W. National Ave / S. 85th St. from W. Washington St. to W. Greenfield Ave.

Table with 14 columns: ITEM, UNITS, PRICE, TOTAL (for each of the six companies: American Sewer Services, Inc., Globe Contractors, Inc., LaLonde Contractors, Inc., MJ Construction, Inc., UPI, LLC, Zignego Company, Inc.). Rows 1-50 list various construction items like Excavation, Sodding, Pavement Removal, etc.

City of West Allis
2016 Project No. 1
Bid Opening - 2/25/2016
**STREET CONSTRUCTION, SANITARY SEWER RELAY, STORM SEWER RELAY, STORM SEWER
WATER MAIN RELAY, BUILDING SERVICES & UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS**
S. 79th St from W. Greenfield Avenue to W. National Ave / S. 85th St. from W. Washington St. to W. Greenfield Ave.

ITEM	UNITS	American Sewer Services, Inc. N2768 County Road P Rubicon, WI 53078		Globe Contractors, Inc. N50 W23076 Betker Rd. Pewaukee, WI 53072		LaLonde Contractors, Inc. 1609 Lincoln Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186		MJ Construction, Inc. 8617 W. Kaul Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53225		UPI, LLC 2180 S. Springdale Road New Berlin, WI 53146		Zignego Company, Inc. W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186	
		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
51 6" Water Service Reconnection	2 Units	\$ 7,000.00	14,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	7,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	5,000.00
52 Cap Hydrant Branch	1 Units	\$ 750.00	750.00	\$ 500.00	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 955.00	955.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00
53 1" Copper Water Service Alterations	2 Units	\$ 750.00	1,500.00	\$ 900.00	1,800.00	\$ 500.00	1,000.00	\$ 500.00	1,000.00	\$ 450.00	900.00	\$ 500.00	1,000.00
54 Adjust Catch Basin Frames	31 Each	\$ 300.00	9,300.00	\$ 400.00	12,400.00	\$ 200.00	6,200.00	\$ 150.00	4,650.00	\$ 350.00	10,850.00	\$ 150.00	4,650.00
55 Adjust Storm Manhole Frames	27 Each	\$ 300.00	8,100.00	\$ 400.00	10,800.00	\$ 200.00	5,400.00	\$ 150.00	4,050.00	\$ 275.00	7,425.00	\$ 150.00	4,050.00
56 Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames	9 Each	\$ 300.00	2,700.00	\$ 400.00	3,600.00	\$ 200.00	1,800.00	\$ 150.00	1,350.00	\$ 275.00	2,475.00	\$ 150.00	1,350.00
57 Adjust Water Valve Box	19 Each	\$ 150.00	2,850.00	\$ 200.00	3,800.00	\$ 100.00	1,900.00	\$ 75.00	1,425.00	\$ 220.00	4,180.00	\$ 75.00	1,425.00
58 Slurry Backfill	50 Cu. Yds.	\$ 70.00	3,500.00	\$ 60.00	3,000.00	\$ 65.00	3,250.00	\$ 65.00	3,250.00	\$ 54.00	2,700.00	\$ 65.00	3,250.00
59 Inlet Protection Barriers	66 Units	\$ 50.00	3,300.00	\$ 60.00	3,960.00	\$ 53.33	3,519.78	\$ 30.00	1,980.00	\$ 45.00	2,970.00	\$ 50.00	3,300.00
60 Manhole Protection Barriers	36 Units	\$ 100.00	3,600.00	\$ 60.00	2,160.00	\$ 53.33	1,919.88	\$ 30.00	1,080.00	\$ 100.00	3,600.00	\$ 100.00	3,600.00
61 Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	30,000.00	\$ 27,860.00	27,860.00	\$ 100.00	100.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 65,774.00	65,774.00
Bid Total with Standard Curb (1-1/2" Radius Curb Head)			2,578,947.00		2,512,315.18		2,003,009.34		1,997,834.50		2,191,503.70		2,107,279.36

Bid Alternative:

31" Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type K, 3" Radius Curb Head)	6,270 Lin. Ft.	\$ 17.50	109,725.00	\$ 15.15	94,990.50	\$ 16.29	102,138.30	\$ 16.00	100,320.00	\$ 18.50	115,995.00	\$ 15.36	96,307.20
Bid Total with Alternative Curb (Type K, 3" Radius Curb Head)			2,588,352.00		2,513,443.78		2,015,549.34		2,004,104.50		2,210,627.20	\$ 14.36	2,113,549.36

Bid Alternative:

31" Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type G, Sloped Curb Head)	6,270 Lin. Ft.	\$ 17.50	109,725.00	\$ 15.15	94,990.50	\$ 16.29	102,138.30	\$ 16.00	100,320.00	\$ 18.50	115,995.00	\$ 14.36	90,037.20
Bid Total with Alternative Curb (Type G, 3" Radius Curb Head)			2,588,352.00		2,513,443.78		2,015,549.34		2,004,104.50		2,210,627.20		2,107,279.36